
Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

Bowman 8:20 AM 4:10 PM Bus lane / north side of school

Carpenter 8:40 AM 3:50 PM

Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

Murphy 7:50 AM 4:25 PM Front / west side of school

Otto 8:05 AM 4:40 PM Circle drive on front / south side of school

Carpenter 8:40 AM 3:50 PM

Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

Armstrong 8:10 AM 4:20 PM Front / south side of school (off of Timberline)

Carpenter 8:40 AM 3:50 PM

Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

Rice 7:40 AM 4:10 PM Front / west side of school

Robinson 7:55 AM 4:25 PM North side of school / by flag pole

Renner 8:10 AM 4:40 PM Front / south side of school

Carpenter 8:35 AM 3:50 PM

Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

Hendrick 8:00 AM 4:30 PM Bus lane / west side of school

Schimelpfenig 8:15 AM 4:20 PM Bus lane (by cafeteria)

Haggard 8:30 AM 4:05 PM Regular bus lane (east side of school)

Carpenter 8:45 AM 3:50 PM

Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

South side of McCallum 8:08 AM 4:20 PM

Grassy area between Ashwood Apts. & Tides on 

McCallum South Apts. (directly across from 

Bannister Street)

North side of McCallum 8:10 AM 4:21 PM
Parking lot at northeast corner of Dickerson St. & 

McCallum Blvd.

Frankford 8:15 AM 4:15 PM Front of school, by office  (off of Maribeth)

Carpenter 8:40 AM 3:50 PM

Summer School 2023

MIDDLE SCHOOL ‐ CARPENTER
June 12 ‐ June 29  **No school on Fridays**

 9:00 AM ‐ 3:45 PM

Route 801 ‐ Red Mustang

(Page 1 of 2)

Route 805 ‐ Yellow Mustang

Route 808 ‐ Brown Mustang

Route 807 ‐ Orange Mustang

Route 804 ‐ Green Mustang

Route 817 ‐ Black Mustang

NOTE: STUDENTS ARE NOT ALLOWED TO CROSS McCALLUM BLVD!



Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

Rancho Palisades Apts. 7:56 AM 4:25 PM Entrance on Pear Ridge

The Vincent Apts. 7:58 AM 4:27 PM On Timberglen Road, by leasing office

Stone Ridge Apts. 8:01 AM 4:30 PM Entrance on Haverwood

4804 Haverwood Apts. 8:03 AM 4:32 PM Entrance on Haverwood, by leasing office

Champions of North Dallas 

Apts.
8:04 AM 4:33 PM Entrance on Haverwood, by leasing office

Landmark at Gleneagles 

Apts.
8:06 AM 4:35 PM Entrance on Haverwood, by leasing office

Veridian Place Apts. 8:07 AM 4:36 PM Entrance on Haverwood

Versailles Apts. 8:09 AM 4:37 PM Entrance on Pear Ridge with flag poles

Gramercy on the Park Apts. 8:10 AM 4:38 PM
North side of Gramercy Oaks, just west of Pear 

Ridge

Carpenter 8:45 AM 3:50 PM

Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

Pear Ridge Apts. 7:58 AM 4:25 PM Entrance on Old Bent Tree Ln.

Sutton Place Apts. 8:00 AM 4:27 PM On Timberglen Road, by building #5

Creekside Apts. 8:02 AM 4:29 PM Entrance on Pear Ridge

Oaks of N. Dallas Apts. 1 8:04 AM 4:31 PM Entrance on Haverwood, by leasing office

Tides on Haverwood Apts. 8:05 AM 4:32 PM Entrance on Haverwood, by leasing office

Oaks of North Dallas Apts. 2 8:08 AM 4:35 PM
Entrance on Pear Ridge, by resident amenities 

center

Carpenter 8:45 AM 3:50 PM

Campus AM Time PM Time Bus stop location

Wilson 8:00 AM 4:05 PM Student porch / parking lot on north side of school

Douglass Center 8:15 AM 4:20 PM Avenue H on east side of Douglass Center

Spring Creek M.H.P. 8:27 AM 4:33 PM

U.S. 75 frontage road at driveway #137‐152 

(driveway by leasing office).  NOTE: Students 

should wait back a safe distance from frontage 

road, then approach bus once it stops

Carpenter 8:40 AM 3:50 PM

Last edited: 06/07/2023 ‐ 6:35 AM

Route 816 ‐ White Mustang

Route 811 ‐ Blue Mustang

Summer School 2023

MIDDLE SCHOOL ‐ CARPENTER
June 12 ‐ June 29  **No school on Fridays**

 9:00 AM ‐ 3:45 PM

(Page 2 of 2)

Route 812 ‐ Purple Mustang


